Flexible Solar Panel Specification
LLSOLAR is a specialist in customization, introducing colored solar cells, frames, and back-sheet material
and shapes toaesthetically match your ideas with the prospective application. With innovative technology
and design, LLSOLAR offers high quality modules with enhanced aesthetic appearance for building
structures and facades. By providing outstanding customization options, LLSOLAR supports your required
project needs with colored and shaped panels of your choice, and consults you in choosing the right size,
thickness, shape, and color to compliment the design of your application and your building.
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
LL-RX200W
PRODUCT CERTIFICATES
01
Light
Weight
05
Safety
02
ThinThin
06
Tailor
Made
03
Flexible
07
Aesthetics
Easy
Installation
No
Optical
Pollution
04
08
LL-RX200W
Flexible Solar Panel
Durable:Flexible solar panel is the first module is the same
with traditional glass glass module of durability test,
including IEC61215:2016, IEC61730:2016 and UL61730
(USA). Also passed PID, salt mist level 8 tests.
Ultra-light: Glass free module weighs 3.8 kg, 70% lighter
thanconventional glass modules.
Fast-Installation: Through "Quick-Bonding" installation,
Flexible solar panel requires no penetration, reduces time
on roof and saves installation costs.
Safety: Integration with underlying installation surface,
ensuring the waterproof performance and safety
performance of the roof.
Electrical Data
Max.Power(Pmax)
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Short Circuit Current(Isc)
Voltage at Pmax (Vmp)
Solar Cells Efficiency
Temperature Coefficient(Pmax)
Temperature Coefficient (lsc)
Temperature Coefficient (Voc)
*STC: Irradiance 1000W/㎡, Cell Temperature 25°c, Air Mass AM1.5.
Power Tolerance
Current at Pmax (lmp)
200W
24.5V
11.1A
19.4V
23%
-0.35%/℃
+0.04%/℃
-0.25%/℃
0 ~±5%
10.3A
Ip68 Waterproof 360° bending Thin and light
PV-LL001 PV-LL001
Front View
Back View
1150mm
9
7
0
m
m
182mm
7
2
.8
m
m
Add:Floor 3,Building B,No.154 Guanping Road,Guanlan Street,Longhua New District,Shenzhen
17.5mm
Ultra-thin Design
4.0kg
Ultra-light Design
LL-RX200W Flexible Solar Panel
Electrical Data, NMOT
Nominal Max. Power(Pmax)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
Short Circuit Current (lsc)
Max. Power Voltage(Vmpp)
Max. Power Current (lmpp)
150W
22.89V
8.87A
18.10V
8.26A
NMOT(Nominal Module
OperatingTemperatu re)
41℃±3℃
Packaging
Standard packaging
Module quantity per 20' container
Module quantity per 40' container
*NMOT:�Irradiance�at�800w/㎡,�Ambient�Temperature�20℃,
�Wind�Speed�1m/s.
Mechanical Data
Dimensions
Weight
Solar Cell
Junction Box
Connector
1150x970x17.5mm
4.0kg
72.8x182 Mono
IP68
MC4
Warranty 1 years
Cable
2,4mm ,500mm
50pcs/pallet
486pcs
1080pcs/40' HQ
container
PV-LL001